						М	DN PUBLI	с ѕсноо	L						
Durwey Courties DIDN PUBLIC SCROOL				ROHTAK								Elementer Constantion			
				Affiliated to CBSE (530216)									MDN PUBLIC SCHOOL		
	Fee structure for session:-2024-25														
				(Nursery to 12th-Medical,Non-Medical,Commerce& Humanities)											
										32011001, 93					
Particulars	Nur.	L.K.G.	UKG		II	111	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	XI	XII
Registration Charges (Only One Time)	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹2,000	₹ 2,000	₹2,000	₹ 2,000	₹2,000	₹2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹2,000	₹ 2,000
Admission Charges (Only One Time for New Students)	₹ 22,000	₹ 22,000	₹22,000	₹ 22,000	₹ 22,000	₹24,000	₹ 24,000	₹ 24,000	₹24,000	₹ 24,000	₹ 24,000	₹ 27,000	₹ 27,000	₹ 29,500	₹ 29,500
Tuition Fee (Per Month)	₹ 4,500	₹ 4,600	₹4,700	₹ 5,100	₹ 5,100	₹ 5,300	₹ 5,400	₹ 5,500	₹ 5,600	₹ 5,700	₹ 5,800	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹6,500	₹ 6,500
at	अचाओ			Transport	ransport Charges are fixed i.e ₹ 1500 is Per month.								संदी म	anat.	
•	For whole yearly fee submission, concession of one month fee wave off will be given.														
Sibling Concession															
Second Child- 10% Concession in tuition fee															